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VCT-FH-28 E (27.6 miles; Elevation Gain +723 feet ) Route Number: 14350791
Williamsburg Area Bicyclists LAST REVISED: 09/20/2017 8:20 PM

Deb Young - 412- 417-2987/Rick Nevins - 717-579-7644

00 Q Start_of Route 8621 Battlefield Park Rd,
' Henrico, VA 23231, USA. Head SW.
As you are facing the Fort Harrison Visitor
0.8 R | Center, turn right to stay on Battlefield Park 0.3
Rd
1.1 S Hoke Brady Rd 1.9
3.0 L Kingsland Rd 4.1
7.0 R [Stop and cross VA-5 0.0
7.1 QR |[Virginia Capital Trail 0.4
7.5 L Longbridge Rd 3.8
11.2 R [Darbytown Rd 0.5
11.8 R [VA-156 S, Willis Church Rd 3.7
155| @ Stop and cross VA-5
15.5 R | Virginia Capital Tralil 6.6
22.1 L Kinvan Road to stay on Virginia Capital Trail 0.1
22.2 | QR |Stay on Virginia Capital Trall 2.7
24.9 L |Willson/Varina Roads and cross VA-5 0.0
24.9 S Continue on Varina Rd 1.8
26.7 L Tgrn right and ride around thg U-shaped 01
driveway at Fort Harrison National Cemetery
Exit the U-shaped driveway and turn left on
268 | QR | o P y 0.6
27.4 Battlefield Park Rd 0.2
276 L Turn left and end at Fort Harrison Visitor 0.0
Center
27.6 9 End of Route
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